AROMATIC & REFRESHING, LIGHT-BODIED

VN GL BT
Albarino, 0 Fillo Da Condesa, Rias Baixas, SPAIN (2021) 13 48
Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, SOUTH AFRICA (2022) 13 48
Gavi di Gavi, Villa Rosa, ITALY (2021) 52
Riesling, Bex Nahe Qualitatswein, GERMANY (2021) 46
Insola, Baglio di Pianetto, SICILIA, ITALY (2021) 48
Verdejo, Bodegas Shaya, D.0, Rueda, SPAIN (2020) 46
CRISP DRY, MEDIUM BODIED
Cappadocia, Kapadokya Kocabag, TURKEY (2021) 13 46
Chardonnay, Wente, Livermore Valley, CALIFORNIA (2020) 15 54
Pinot Grigio, Tenuta del Morer, ITALY (2020) 14 52
Moschofilero, Semeli Mantinia Peloponnese, GREECE (2021) 48
Chablis, Aegerter Les Opales, FRANCE (2018) 68
Bordeaux Blanc, La Mouliniere, Bordeaux, FRANCE (2021) 44
Cankaya, Kavaklidere, TURKEY (2021) 44
RICH-FLAVOURED, FULL BODIED & DRY
Sauvignon Blanc, Giesen Malborough, NEW ZEALAND {87 pts WE} (2022) 16 56
Chardonnay, MIB Burgundy, FRANCE (2018) 59
Sancerre, Domaine Sautereau Loire Valley, FRANCE (2021) 66
Chardonnay, Chehalem, Willamette Valley, OREGON (2021) 56
Rost:
Chiiteauv de la Deidiere, Cdtes De Provence, FRANCE (2021) 15 56
Honora Vera, Tempranillo Rose, SPAIN (2021) 46
Perlita Diamandes, Malbec Rose, MENDOZA (2021) 48
Sheldrake Point, Dry rose, Finger lakes, NEW YORK (2021) 52
. .
Prosecco, Ponte Villoni, ITALY 13 48
Brut Rose, Krone Vintage Cuvee , SOUTH AFRICA 48
Destello, Brut Rezerva Cava Catalonia, SPAIN 48
Champagne, Autreau de Champillon Prime Cru Brut, FRANCE 120
DraFT BEERS BorrLE BEERS
11 Efes, 9 TURKEY
Green Point, LAGER, BROOKLYN  Gaffel Kolsch, GERMANY
Mythos, GREECE
Montauk Wave Chaser, 1PA, NEW YORK .
Peroni, ITALY
Weihenstephan, WHEAT, GERmANY  Corona, MEXICO
Founders Porter, (Dark)  MICHIGAN
Lagunitas IPA CALIFORNIA
Clausthaler, (No Alcohol)  GERMANY

R_ WINE

LIGHT TO MEDIUM BODIED

Pinotage, Western Cape, SOUTH AFRICA
Montepulciano, D" Abruzzo, ITALY

Pinot Noir Reserve, Primarius, Willmatte Valley, OREGON

Pinot Noir, MIB, Burgundy FRANCE

MEDIUM TO FULL BODIED
Yakut, Kavaklidere, TURKEY

Malbec, One Leaf, MENDOZA

Cotes Du Rhane, Villuges Ferraton Pere & Fils, FRANCE
Garnacha, Honoro Vera, SPAIN

Ner0 D" Avola, Baglio di Pianetto, SICILIA, ITALY

Super Tuscan, Dogajolo Rosso, ITALY
Tempranillo, Entresuelos Bodegas Tridente, SPAIN
Shiraz, Grand Barossa, AUSTRALIA

Barbera D’Alba, Livio Voghera, ITALY

Rioja, El Coto, Crianza, SPAIN

Cabernet Franc, Lamoreaux landing, Finger lakes, NEW YORK
Barolo, Costa Di Bussia Tenuta Arnulfo, ITALY
Sainte-Emillion, Chiteau lubattut Montagne, FRANCE
Carmenere, Casas Del Bosque, CHILE

Agiorgitiko, Nema Rezerva, GREECE

VN

(2021)
(2018)

(2020)

(2018)

(2021)
(2019)

(2020)
(2020)

(2020)
(2019)

(2018)
(2019)

(2017)
(2018)
(2018)
(2017)
(2018)
(2019)
(2017)

FULL BODIED, EARTHY & OFTEN SPICE

Cabernet Sauvignon, Sand Point Lodi, CALIFORNIA
Bordeaux, Vallon d’Arche, FRANCE
Chateau Ksara, Bekaa Valley, LEBANON

Monastrell, Bodegas, Juan Gill, SPAIN
Merlot, Educated Guest, Napa Valey, CALIFORNIA {88 pts WE}

Cabernet Sauvignon, Truth be told, WASHINGTON

Petite Sirah, Mettler, CALIFORNIA {93 pts WE}

(2020)
(2019)
(2019)

(2020)
(2019)

(2019)

(2019)

GL

13
14

13
14

15

13

BT

48
54

58

62

46
52

58
38

46
46

46
48

46
a4
53

110

52

46

48

54
48
58

48
58

56

68



